
 
 
 
 

 

      
 
 
 

 
 

    

EXPIRES:  10/1/04 

MVP II
      
  
 
     

 PERMIT TYPE 

W 254 042 811 04

1647 Cartier Blvd.

352 061 
      
 

 COMMUNITY 

LaPorte     
      
 
 
 

 
     

 POSTAL CODE 

      
 
 
     

STREET ADDRESS 

      
 

 FULL NAME 

Wallace, Amy M. 
      
 
 

 

 PERMIT # 

PELLIE ISLAND DRIVING PERMIT
1

ISSUED BY: THE PELLIE ISLAND BEURAU OF 

LISCENCES 20 GEAR AV. LAPORTE, PI 314 06
 3
25

 6
8 

45
92

 1
01

 8
4  ORGAN 

 All 
Organs 

 All 
Tissues 

 Specific 
Donation 

DONATION 

SEX:  F  
EYES:  Bwn  
HEIGHT  (cm): 106  
DOB:  10/01/1968 
MED. REST. :  CL 

 


